THE DATASHEET OF
SP3232EBER-EVB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 • www.maxlinear.com•
SP3222EB/SP3232EB
Data Sheet
True +3.0V to +5.5V RS-232 Transceivers
General Description

Fax: +1 (760) 444-8598
Ordering Information
Note: For most up-to-date ordering information or additional information on environment rating, go to
www.maxlinear.com/SP3222EB and www.maxlinear.com/SP3232EB.
Table 7:  Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Operating Temperature Range Package Packaging Method Lead-Free
SP3222EB
SP3222EBEA-L/TR –40°C to 85°C 20 Pin SSOP Reel Yes
SP3222EBEY-L/TR –40°C to 85°C 20 Pin TSSOP Reel Yes
SP3232EB
SP3232EBCA-L/TR 0°C to 70°C 16 Pin SSOP Reel Yes
SP3232EBCN-L 0°C to 70°C 16-pin NSOIC Tube Yes
SP3232EBCN-L/TR 0°C to 70°C 16-pin NSOIC Reel Yes
SP3232EBCY-L/TR 0°C to 70°C 16 Pin TSSOP Reel Yes
SP3232EBEA-L/TR –40°C to 85°C 16 Pin SSOP Reel Yes
SP3232EBEN-L/TR –40°C to 85°C 16-pin NSOIC Reel Yes
SP3232EBEY-L/TR –40°C to 85°C 16 Pin TSSOP Reel Yes
SP3232EBER-L/TR –40°C to 85°C 16 Pin QFN Reel Yes
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SP3232EBER-EVB on WIN SOURCE
MaxLinear Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management